DIRECTION D'EXPLOITATION
4 KRIBI CONTENEURS TERMINAL BERTH PLAN DOCUMENT N° KCT-PLN-F-029
4 01/07/2025

BERTH KCT 0 (350m) BERTH KCT 1(300m)
83 4w

BERTH KCT2 (415m)
18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 3 3 35 37 38 39 4 @ &2 62 63

47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61

02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
ATLANTICA PIONNER / 0BQLINIM / MAS b
ETA :30/06/2025 15:40:00 16:00
OPEN GATE : 23/06/2025 15:40:00 1800
20:00
22:00
02/07/2025 00:00
ETB : 01/07/2025 09:00:00 0200
ETC : 03/07/2025 18:10:00 i
ETD : 03/07/2025 19:10:00 s
B54 ->B66 10:00
LOA : 239M 1200
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
03/07/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
04/07/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
CLOSING : 30/06/2025 17:00:00 =)

08:00

CUTOFF : 29/06/2025 17:00:00 T
ETB : 03/07/2025 21:00:00 1200
ETC : 06/07/2025 19:26:40 o
ETD : 06/07/2025 20:26:40 oo
B53 -> B69 20:00
LOA : 328M 2200
05/07/2025 00:00
02:00

04:00

06:00

08:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

22:00
06/07/2025 00:00
02:00

04:00

06:00

08:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

22:00
07/07/2025 00:00
LOA : 187,16M 02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
GOTEBORG / OKBFPR1IMA / 14:00
FEEDER g0
ETA : 04/07/2025 07:00:00 g
OPEN GATE : 27/06/2025 22:00

07:00:00 I  0z/07/2025 00:00

GOTEBORG / O0KBFOR1MA /

MSC HAITI Il / WI522R/WF526A / DEX
ETA :23/06/2025 14:30:00

OPEN GATE : 16/06/2025 14:30:00
CLOSING : 22/06/2025 14:30:00

ETB : 01/07/2025 15:00:00

ETC : 04/07/2025 06:30:00

ETD : 04/07/2025 07:30:00

B22 -> B31

LOA : 185M

CMA CGM POINTE PERCEE / OBFJAELMA / EURAF 3
ETA : 27/06/2025 10:15:00

OPEN GATE : 20/06/2025 10:15:00

CLOSING : 26/06/2025 10:15:00

CUTOFF : 25/06/2025 10:15:00

ETB :01/07/2025

MARINA / OKBEQR1IMA /
FEEDER

ETA : 02/07/2025 06:00:00
OPEN GATE : 25/06/2025
06:00:00

CLOSING : 01/07/2025
06:00:00

ETB : 03/07/2025 09:00:00
ETC : 04/07/2025 16:00:00
ETD : 04/07/2025 17:00:00
B39 -> B45

APL MEXICO CITY / OBFICELIMA / ASAF
ETA :01/07/2025 17:00:00

VIOLA / OKBB8R1IMA /
FEEDER

ETA :02/07/2025 12:00:00
OPEN GATE : 25/06/2025
12:00:00

CLOSING : 01/07/2025
12:00:00

ETB : 04/07/2025 18:00:00
ETC : 06/07/2025 01:00:00
ETD : 06/07/2025 02:00:00
B39 -> B45

MSC HINA / WJ528A/WJ524R / DEX
ETA :04/07/2025 06:00:00

OPEN GATE : 27/06/2025 06:00:00
CLOSING : 03/07/2025 06:00:00

22:00)
08/07/2025 00:00 [




No.

20

KRIBI CONTENEURS TERMINAL

VIEROLIN

Vessel Name

MSC ALYSSA

LUANDA EXPRESS

GOTEBORG

CMA CGM POINTE PERCEE

ATLANTICA PIONEER

MSC HAITI I

APL MEXICO CITY

MARINA

VIOLA

MSC CHINA

MSC HINA

GOTEBORG

MSC AMSTERDAM

CMA CGM JACQUES JUNIOR

MSC PALOMA

LUTETIA

MARINA

MSC HAITIII

CMA CGM AGATHA

MSC BEATRICE

Voyage

IW521A

2520E

OKBFORTMA

O0BFJAETMA

0BQLINTM

WIJ522R/WF526A

OBFJCETMA

OKBEQR1TMA

OKBB8R1MA

FY525R

WIJ528A/WJ524R

OKBFPRTMA

FY524R

04FKWETMA

FY526R

OBQLKN1TMA

OKBERRTMA

WF528A

OKBGER1TMA

FY527R

Operator

MSC

HLC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MARGUISA

MSC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MSC

MSC

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

MSC

Service

IAS

AWA

FEEDER

EURAF 3

MAS

DEX

EURAF 3

FEEDER

FEEDER

TBC

DEX

FEEDER

AEX

ASAF

AEX

EURAF 4

FEEDER

DEX

FEEDER

AEX

LOA

273.7m

332m

117 m

272m

239 m

185 m

328 m

123 m

123 m

399 m

187 m

117 m

399 m

300m

365m

220m

123 m

185 m

177 m

366 m

KCT BERTHING SCHEDULES

Berth

Berth 1

Berth 2

Phase 1

Berth 1

Berth 2

Phase 1

Berth 2

Last Port

INNSA

CNPNR

CMDLA

CIABJ

GQSsG

CMDLA

NGLKK

CMDLA

GALBV

INVZ)

NGONN

CMDLA

CIABJ

CGPNR

CIABJ

MAPTM

CMDLA

CMDLA

MRNKC

CIABJ

Next Port

GHTEM

AOLAD

CMDLA

CNSHA

GQBSG

CMDLA

ZAZBA

CMDLA

GALBV

GHTEM

NGTIN

CMDLA

SGSIN

AOLAD

MYPKG

GQBSG

CMDLA

CMDLA

CMDLA

SGSIN

ETA/ATA

23/06/25 20:30

27/06/25 09:54

25/06/25 01:24

27/06/25 10:15

30/06/25 15:40

23/06/25 14:30

01/07/25 17:00

02/07/25 06:00

02/07/25 12:00

03/07/25 03:45

04/07/25 06:00

04/07/25 07:00

05/07/25 22:00

06/07/25 09:30

06/07/25 10:00

07/07/25 18:00

07/07/25 21:00

07/07/25 22:30

08/07/25 18:00

08/07/25 20:30

ETB / ATB

27/06/25 13:00

27/06/25 21:00

29/06/25 12:00

01/07/25 01:00

01/07/25 10:00

01/07/25 15:00

03/07/25 21:00

Booking Cutoff  Gate closing | Status

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

01/07/25 12:00

Closed

03/07/25 06:00

03/07/25 07:00

03/07/25 22:00

05/07/25 09:30

05/07/25 10:00

06/07/25 18:00

06/07/25 21:00

06/07/25 22:30

07/07/25 18:00

07/07/25 20:30

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

02/07/25 12:00 | Opened

02/07/25 06:00 | Opened

03/07/25 12:00 | Opened

05/07/25 18:00 | Opened

03/07/25 06:00 | Opened

03/07/25 07:00 | Opened

04/07/25 22:00 | Opened

05/07/25 09:30 | Opened

05/07/25 10:00 | Opened

06/07/25 18:00 | Opened

06/07/25 21:00 | Opened

06/07/25 22:30 | Opened

07/07/25 18:00 | Opened

07/07/25 20:30 | Opened

DIRECTION D'EXPLOITATION

BERTH PLANNING

DOCUMENT N° KCT-PLN-F-029

Date :

ETD

30/06/25 20:30

01/07/25 05:00

01/07/25 14:00

03/07/25 07:04

03/07/25 19:10

04/07/25 07:30

06/07/25 20:26

01/07/25 11:55

Vessel Status

Departed

Departed

Alongside

Alongside

Alongside

Anchorage

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

VIOLA

MSC KILIMANJARO IV

MSCTIAV

GOTEBORG

MAERSK AMAZON

CMA CGM CLEVELAND

CMA CGM AGATHA

MSC HINA

MSC HAITIII

MARINA

MSC MICOL

GSL ALICE

CMA CGM AGATHA

APL DETROIT

GOTEBORG

MSC HINA

MSC HAITIII

MARINA

MSC SOPHIE VII

LETO

MSC NICOLA MASTRO

APL MIAMI

GOTEBORG

MSC HINA

CMA CGM AGATHA

MSC HAITIII

MARINA

O0KBBOR1MA

IW523A

IW522A

O0KBFQR1MA

522W /528E

OBFJHETMA

O0KBG7R1MA

WIJ529A

WF529A

OKBESRT1MA

FY528R

O0BQLON1TMA

O0KBG8R1MA

04FLOETMA

OKBFRR1MA

WIJ530A

WF530A

OKBETRTMA

IW525A

0BQLQN1TMA

FY529R

0BFJJETMA

OKBFSR1MA

WIJ531A

O0KBGOR1MA

WF531A

OKBEURTMA

CMA CGM

MSC

MSC

CMA CGM

MAERSK

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MsC

MSC

CMA CGM

MsC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MSC

MSC

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

FEEDER

IAS

IAS

FEEDER

FWe

EURAF 3

FEEDER

DEX

DEX

FEEDER

AEX

EURAF 4

FEEDER

ASAF

FEEDER

DEX

DEX

FEEDER

IAS

EURAF 4

AEX

EURAF 3

FEEDER

DEX

FEEDER

DEX

FEEDER

123 m

260 m

282m

117 m

334 m

300M

177 m

187 m

185 m

123 m

400 m

220 m

177 m

328 m

117 m

187 m

185m

123 m

300m

220m

399 m

328 m

117 m

187 m

177 m

185m

123 m

GALBV

INNSA

INTRV

CMDLA

CGPNR

GHTKD

CMDLA

NGONN

CMDLA

CMDLA

CIABJ

MAPTM

CMDLA

CGPNR

CMDLA

NGONN

CMDLA

CMDLA

INTRV

GQSsSG

CIABJ

NGLKK

CMDLA

NGONN

CMDLA

CMDLA

CMDLA

GALBV

GHTEM

GHTEM

CMDLA

AOLAD

ZAZBA

CMDLA

NGTIN

CMDLA

CMDLA

SGSIN

GQBSG

CMDLA

AOLAD

CMDLA

NGTIN

CMDLA

CMDLA

CIAB)

NGONN

SGSIN

ZAZBA

CMDLA

NGTIN

CMDLA

CMDLA

CMDLA

09/07/25 06:00

09/07/25 10:40

10/07/25 04:21

11/07/25 13:00

12/07/25 09:00

12/07/25 15:00

14/07/25 00:00

14/07/25 06:00

14/07/25 22:30

15/07/25 18:00

18/07/25 10:00

18/07/25 12:00

19/07/25 06:00

19/07/25 08:00

19/07/25 13:00

21/07/25 06:00

21/07/25 22:30

22/07/25 06:00

24/07/2513:07

25/07/25 00:00

25/07/25 10:00

25/07/25 19:00

26/07/25 13:00

28/07/25 06:00

28/07/25 06:00

28/07/25 22:30

29/07/25 06:00

08/07/25 06:00

08/07/25 10:40

09/07/25 04:21

10/07/25 13:00

11/07/25 09:00

11/07/25 15:00

13/07/25 00:00

13/07/25 06:00

13/07/25 22:30

14/07/25 18:00

17/07/25 10:00

17/07/25 12:00

18/07/25 06:00

18/07/25 08:00

18/07/25 13:00

20/07/25 06:00

20/07/25 22:30

21/07/25 06:00

23/07/25 13:07

24/07/25 00:00

24/07/25 10:00

24/07/25 19:00

25/07/25 13:00

27/07/25 06:00

27/07/25 06:00

27/07/25 22:30

28/07/25 06:00

08/07/25 06:00 | Opened

08/07/25 10:40 | Opened

09/07/25 04:21 | Opened

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited



